
MOJITO SPLASH 
Bacardi  L imon,  l ime ju ice,  mint  leaves, 
Monin Moj i to,  soda water 
 

RASPBERRY MOJITO 
Bacardi ,  Real  Raspberry puree,  mint 
leaves,  raspberr ies,  Monin Moj i to,  soda 
water 
 

COCONUT MOJITO 
RumHaven,  mint  leaves,  Real  Coconut 
puree,  l ime,  Monin Moj i to,  soda water 
 

BLACKBERRY COCONUT
MOJITO 
Bacardi ,  Real  Coconut puree,  Real  Black-
berry puree,  mint  leaves,  blackberr ies, 
l ime,  soda water 
 

ULTIMATE SPLASH 
MARGARITA 
Cazadores Reposado,  l ime,  Cointreau, 
agave 
 

JUICY WATERMELON
MARGARITA 
Cazadores Blanco,  Real  Watermelon 
puree,  l ime,  sweet and sour 
Make it  Spicy 
 

GUAVA RUM PUNCH 
Bacardi ,  Myers Rum, l ime,  pineapple, 
orange,  Real  Guava puree,  soda water

ULTIMATE SPLASH PINA
COLADA 
RumHaven,  Myers Dark Rum, Real 
Coconut puree,  l ime,  pineapple 
 

ADIOS SPLASHER 
Tito’s ,  Hendricks,  Cuervo Gold, 
RumHaven,  Cointreau,  Sweet and Sour, 
Blue Curacao 
 

WATERMELON SPRITZ 
Tito’s ,  Real  Watermelon puree, 
cranberry,  p ineapple,  soda water 
 

PINK PALOMA 
Cazadores Reposado,  grapefrui t  ju ice, 
l ime,  Starry 
 

CUCUMBER REFRESHER 
Hendricks,  Catron Elderf lower,  lemon 
ju ice,  s imple syrup,  cucumber, 
soda water 
 

SPLASH MY TAI 
RumHaven,  Myers Dark Rum, Tr iple 
Sec,  l ime,  orgeat 
 

STRAWBERRY BASIL 
Tito’s ,  basi l ,  Real  Strawberry puree, 
lemonade,  Starry

spa drink menu
SPECIALTY DRINKS

PINEAPPLE DOLE WHIP, MARGARITA, PINA COLADA AND 
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Choice of liquor – RumHaven, Cazadores, Bacardi 
 
MIAMI VICE
Bacardi, pina colada, strawberry daquiri 
 
COCO-BERRY COLADA
RumHaven, Real Blackberry puree, Frozen Pina Colada mix 
 
FROZEN RASPBERRY MARGARITA 
Cazadores Blanco, Real Raspberry puree, Frozen margarita 
 
MANGO CHI CHI 
Absolut Mango, Finest Call Mango puree, Frozen pina colada 
 
ANY MARGARITAS CAN BE SUBSTITUTED/ADDED WITH THESE FLAVORS 
Strawberry • Blackberry • Raspberry • Mango • Guava • Watermelon • Coconut 
ADD-ONS $1

$12 
 
 
$12 
 
 
 
$12 
 
 
$12 
 
 
 
 
$14 
 
 
 
$12 
 
 
 
 
$12

$12 
 

 
$16 
 
 
 
$12 
 
 
$12 
 
 
$14 
 
 
 
$12 
 
 
$12

FROZEN DRINKS
$13 
 

 
$12 
 
 
$12 
 
 
$12 
 

 
$12 

FROZEN DRINKS
Dole Whip, Pineapple Margarita, Strawberry Daiquiri, and Pina Colada or half and half of two 
flavors 
 
O.N.E COCONUT WATER 
 
RED BULL 
 
HEINEKEN 0 
 
PEPSI,  DIET PEPSI,  STARRY, LEMONADE, FRUIT PUNCH,
GATORADE & MOUNTAIN DEW 
16OZ  $5 /  32OZ  $7

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
$9 
 

$7 
 
$7 
 
$7
 
$5/ $7 
 

DOMESTIC $7 /  IMPORT $8
We proudly serve the following beer 

 BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT, MICHELOB ULTRA, 
05 FIRESTONE WALKER, CORONA, HEINEKEN, 

MODELO, COORS LIGHT, AND MILLER LITE

BEERS


